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SpeciesConcVV_DST1, Zonal Mean
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12.45 6.22 0.00 6.22 12.45
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19.04 9.52 0.00 9.52 19.04
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SpeciesConcVV_DST3, Zonal Mean
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14.56 7.28 0.00 7.28 14.56
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SpeciesConcVV_DST4, Zonal Mean
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1.336 0.668 0.000 0.668 1.336
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SpeciesConcVV_NH4, Zonal Mean
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1.848 0.924 0.000 0.924 1.848
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NIT, Zonal Mean
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0.683 0.342 0.000 0.342 0.683
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4, Zonal Mean
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0.1957 0.0978 0.0000 0.0978 0.1957
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HMS, Zonal Mean
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0.654 0.327 0.000 0.327 0.654
ppb

0.654 0.327 0.000 0.327 0.654
ppb

0.654 0.327 0.000 0.327 0.654
ppb

0.2261 0.1131 0.0000 0.1131 0.2261
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1.003 0.501 0.000 0.501 1.003
unitless

1.001 0.501 0.000 0.501 1.001
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_BCPI, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_BCPO, Zonal Mean
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15.0 7.5 0.0 7.5 15.0
ppb

15.0 7.5 0.0 7.5 15.0
ppb

15.0 7.5 0.0 7.5 15.0
ppb
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ppb

1.003 0.501 0.000 0.501 1.003
unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OCPI, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.6.0-alpha.14_-_gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.5.3 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.6.0-alpha.14_-_gchp-c24-1Mon-14.5.3 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25), Dynamic Range
GCHP_dev / GCHP_ref - GCC_dev / GCC_ref

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25), Restricted Range [5%,95%]
GCHP_dev / GCHP_ref - GCC_dev / GCC_ref

5.51 2.76 0.00 2.76 5.51
ppb

5.51 2.76 0.00 2.76 5.51
ppb

5.51 2.76 0.00 2.76 5.51
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SpeciesConcVV_Simple_SOA, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_AERI, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_BrSALA, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ISALA, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NITs, Zonal Mean
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0.993 0.496 0.000 0.496 0.993
ppb
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1.003 0.502 0.000 0.502 1.003
unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SALA, Zonal Mean
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SALAAL, Zonal Mean
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0.3410 0.1705 0.0000 0.1705 0.3410
ppb
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ppb
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SALACL, Zonal Mean
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11.52 5.76 0.00 5.76 11.52
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unitless

1.002 0.501 0.000 0.501 1.002
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SALC, Zonal Mean
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45.09 22.55 0.00 22.55 45.09
ppb

45.09 22.55 0.00 22.55 45.09
ppb

45.09 22.54 0.00 22.54 45.09
ppb

29.87 14.94 0.00 14.94 29.87
ppb

1.336 0.668 0.000 0.668 1.336
unitless

1.008 0.504 0.000 0.504 1.008
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SALCAL, Zonal Mean
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5.64 2.82 0.00 2.82 5.64
ppb

5.64 2.82 0.00 2.82 5.64
ppb

5.64 2.82 0.00 2.82 5.64
ppb

1.36 0.68 0.00 0.68 1.36
ppb

1.075 0.538 0.000 0.538 1.075
unitless

1.004 0.502 0.000 0.502 1.004
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SALCCL, Zonal Mean
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0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.0002 0.0000 0.0002
ppb

17.76 8.88 0.00 8.88 17.76
unitless

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4s, Zonal Mean
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0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

0.0002 0.0000 0.0002
ppb

1.002 0.501 0.000 0.501 1.002
unitless

1.001 0.501 0.000 0.501 1.001
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_pFe, Zonal Mean
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